
Sl# Roll No Name SGPA 18MBA301C MBPC3001 MBPC3002 MBPC3003 MBPC3004 MBPC3005 MBPC3006 MBPC3007 MBPC3008 MBPC3009 MBPC3010 MBPC3011 MBPC3012 MBPC3013 MBPC3014 MBPC3015 MBPC3016 MBPC3021 MBPC3022 MBPC3023 MBPC3024 MBPS3201

1 2206396012 DEBASISH SENAPATI 7.3 B B A B B C B C E

2 2306396068 KAMALAKANTA BEHERA 7 B

3 2306396142 SMRUTIRANJAN DASH 5.5 S C D B S C C B E

4 2406396002 ADAITA RANARAHU 8.1 B A B A A A A B O

5 2406396003 ADITYA NARAYAN BEHERA 6.8 D D C B C B B B E

6 2406396005 AJAYA KUMAR SUNAMAJHI 7.6 B A A A C C B A E

7 2406396006 AMIT UPADHYAY 8.2 B A A A A B B E O

8 2406396007 ANANTARAM NAYAK 5.9 S C C C C D C C E

9 2406396008 ANITA SWAIN 6.8 B A B B S C B A E

10 2406396010 ANSUMAN CHOUDHARY 7.3 C B B B A C C A E

11 2406396012 ANUSMITA NAYAK 8 B A A B B A E A E

12 2406396014 ARIJIT DHALA 7.4 C B B B B A B B E

13 2406396015 ARJUNA MALLICK 3.1 S S S C S S D F(Ex) E

14 2406396018 ASHISHA MALLA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

15 2406396019 ASHUTOSH SAHOO 7.6 B B A B B B B A E

16 2406396020 ASIT DAS 8 C E A A A B A A E

17 2406396021 ATALA BIHARI TAKRI 5.4 S S C B B C D D E

18 2406396022 B PITER 6.8 C D D C C A B B E

19 2406396023 BABUL KUMAR MUDULI 6.7 D C B B B D B D E

20 2406396024 BANAMALI MALIK 7.2 C A B C C C A B E

21 2406396025 BARSARANI TARAI 8.2 B B B A A A A E O

22 2406396027 BHABAJIT BISWAL 6.7 C F(Ex) A B C C C C O

23 2406396029 BIBEKANANDA BEHERA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

24 2406396030 BIBHUTI BARAD 7.1 D C B C B B B A E

25 2406396031 BIDYANATH MURMU 7.5 B B A B C A B B E

26 2406396032 BIKASH MAHARANA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

27 2406396033 BIKASH NARAYAN SAHOO 7.8 C B B B E B E A E

28 2406396034 BIKRAM KHATUA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

29 2406396036 BIRODHINI SAMAL 7.8 B B A A D A A B O

30 2406396037 BISHNU PRASAD PRIYADARSI 7.4 C C A A B B B B E

31 2406396038 BISWAJEET JENA 7.8 C B A A B A A A E

32 2406396039 BISWAJIT BEHERA 5.5 S S C C B B D C E

33 2406396040 BISWAJIT DAS 6.5 C C C B F(Ex) C B B E

34 2406396041 BRAHMANANDA DEHURI 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

35 2406396042 CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA 6.1 C D C B F(Ex) D C C E

36 2406396043 CHANDAN KUMAR MALLICK 7.3 C A C A B C B B E

37 2406396044 CHANDAN KUMAR PRADHAN 7.7 B B B A B B B B O

38 2406396045 CHARUCHANDRA MUNDA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

39 2406396046 CHIKUN KUMAR SAHOO 7 C B B B D C C A E

40 2406396048 DASHARATHA NAIK 4.5 S S B B S S C B E

41 2406396049 DEBASIS MOHANTY 6.5 C B B B M C B B E

42 2406396051 DEEPAK JHANKAR 6.1 F(Ex) A C B F(Ex) C C C E

43 2406396052 DEEPTI RANJAN MOHANTY 7.3 C C A B C A B B E

44 2406396053 DEVJEET ADHIKARI 7.5 B C C B B A C A O

45 2406396054 DHARA PANDA 2.6 S S F(Ex) F(Ex) S S F(Ex) F(Ex) E

46 2406396055 DIBYA SHAKTI NAYAK 6.8 S C B B B B B E E

47 2406396057 DIPANJALI ROUT 7 C B C B C C B B E

48 2406396058 DIPTI PRITESH MOHAPATRA 6.9 B C B A B C F(Ex) A E

49 2406396060 DWAIPAYAN ROY 7.4 B B A A C B B C E

50 2406396063 GANGOTRI BHANJA 8.1 B B A A A A B A O

51 2406396064 GAUTAM BARIKI 6.5 D B B B F(Ex) D C A E

52 2406396065 GOPINATH DASH 6.5 B C C B F(Ex) C C B E

53 2406396066 GOVINDA CHANDRA ROUL 7.8 B B A B A A B A E

54 2406396067 GUNDICHARANI DEHURI 7.7 C A A A C A B A E

55 2406396070 GYANDRA MALIK 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

56 2406396071 HANSWETA DHANWAR 7.4 B A A A D B B C E

57 2406396072 HARAPRASAD KHATUA 8 C A E A A A B A E

58 2406396073 HASINA BEHERA 7.2 C C B C B B A B E

59 2406396074 HEMANTA BEHERA 6.7 F(Ex) C B B C B C A E

60 2406396075 JAGANNATH SAHU 6.3 F(Ex) B S B B B A B E

61 2406396076 JAJATIKESHARI PATRA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

62 2406396077 JAYANT DALEI 7 C B B C C C B B E

63 2406396079 JITEN MARNDI 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

64 2406396080 JITEN SANDHA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

65 2406396081 JOHN PRADHAN 7.4 B B E B D A B C E

66 2406396082 JYOTIRANJAN SAHOO 7.5 C B B E C B A B E

67 2406396083 KANHU BEHERA 6.9 B D B A C D C B E

68 2406396084 KANHU CHARAN BISWAL 6.5 B B S C B B B C E

69 2406396085 KHAGESWAR NAIK 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

70 2406396088 KUNAL PARIDA 7 C B B A F(Ex) A B B E

71 2406396089 LICHUMA KANHAR 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

72 2406396090 LIPI JENA 7.2 C B B A F(Ex) A A A E

73 2406396091 LIPSA SAHU 7.3 C B B A C B C A E
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74 2406396093 LOPAMUDRA JENA 7.1 A B C B C C B C E

75 2406396094 LOPAMUDRA PRIYADARSHINEE 7.3 F(Ex) B A A A B B A E

76 2406396096 MAHESH PRASAD SETHI 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

77 2406396097 MAHESWAR BEHERA 7.3 F(Ex) A A B B B A A E

78 2406396098 MAMUNI KANDI 7.3 B B A A A E A S E

79 2406396099 MANASH RANJAN SWAIN 7.2 C C C B B A B B E

80 2406396100 MANOJ KUMAR JENA 6 F(Ex) C C B F(Ex) D C A E

81 2406396101 MANOJ KUMAR PARIDA 7 B C C B C B C B E

82 2406396102 MANOJA KUMAR MALIK 5.6 F(Ex) C A C F(Ex) F(Ex) C C E

83 2406396103 MEGHANAD DALAI 7 E B A B S C B A E

84 2406396104 MONALISA NAIK 7.6 B B A B C B A A E

85 2406396105 MONALISHA BHARIMALLA 8.2 B A A A E A A A E

86 2406396107 NEELAM KAUSER 7.2 B B B B B B C C E

87 2406396108 OM PRAKASH SATAPATHY 6.8 C B C A B D C D E

88 2406396109 PADMALOCHAN BEHERA 7.2 C C B B D B A A E

89 2406396111 PARIKHITA GAJENDRASINGH 7.4 C B C B C A A A E

90 2406396113 POLY GHOSH 7.7 A B E B B C E C E

91 2406396114 PRADYUMNA KUMAR MAHARANA 7.8 C A A A C E B A E

92 2406396115 PRAKASH CHANDRA NAIK 6.6 S C B B C B B A E

93 2406396116 PRAKASH MOHAPATRA 7.1 A B A S A B A B E

94 2406396117 PRAKASH SETHY 5.8 C B S B S B C B E

95 2406396119 PRAMILA DAS 6.8 B C B B D C C C E

96 2406396120 PRANABA KUMAR BARIK 7.3 B C C A C C A A E

97 2406396121 PRASANNJIT SAHOO 7.8 C C E B A B A B O

98 2406396122 PRASANT KUMAR DAS 2.6 S S F(Ex) F(Ex) S S F(Ex) F(Ex) E

99 2406396124 PRATYUSH JENA 7.4 B B C A C A B B E

100 2406396125 PRITI DALABEHERA 2.6 S S F(Ex) F(Ex) S S F(Ex) F(Ex) E

101 2406396126 PUJA TUDU 7.4 B C A E B C B C E

102 2406396127 PUSPANJALI BEHERA 6.5 C B C B F(Ex) C C B E

103 2406396128 PUSPANJALI SAMAL 7.4 C B A A C B B B E

104 2406396129 RADHAKANTA SAHOO 7.6 A B B B B A C A E

105 2406396130 RAJA KUMAR SAHOO 7.7 C B A A A A B B E

106 2406396132 RAJESH SAMAL 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

107 2406396133 RAJTILAK SWAIN 7.4 B C A A B B C B E

108 2406396135 RANJIT DAKUA 6.5 D C C C C D B C E

109 2406396137 RASMITA DEI 7.8 B B B A B A A A E

110 2406396138 RUDRANI SAMANTA 7.5 C B B B B B A A E

111 2406396139 RUDRAPRATAP MAJHI 2.6 S S F(Ex) F(Ex) S S F(Ex) F(Ex) E

112 2406396140 RUDRARANJAN NAYAK 7.5 C B B B B A B A E

113 2406396141 RUNU BEHERA 7.3 C B B B B B B B E

114 2406396142 SADASIB MALIK 4.7 D C D B F(Ex) F(Ex) F(Ex) S E

115 2406396143 SADHANA DAS 6.7 D C B B C B C D E

116 2406396144 SANGRAM KESHARI NAIK 7.7 A B A A B B B B E

117 2406396147 SANGRAM MANDAL 7.2 B B B B C C C A E

118 2406396148 SANTOSH KUMAR MALLA 7.4 D B C A A B B A E

119 2406396150 SARASWATI SWAIN 8 B A A A B A B E E

120 2406396151 SARAT MAHANANDA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

121 2406396152 SAROJ KUMAR NAIK 7.5 C C A B B A B A E

122 2406396153 SARUP DAS 7.7 A C B A A B A B E

123 2406396154 SASHIKANTA MUDULI 7.5 B B A A B B C B E

124 2406396156 SASMITA NAIK 2.6 S S F(Ex) F(Ex) S S F(Ex) F(Ex) E

125 2406396157 SASMITA RAUTARAY 8.1 C B A B E A A A O

126 2406396158 SASMITA SAHOO 7.4 B B C B B B B A E

127 2406396159 SATISH KUMAR DUBEY 6.6 C B B S A B B C E

128 2406396160 SATYA NARAYAN ROUT 7.9 B A A A A B B A E

129 2406396162 SATYAJIT PARIDA 7 C B C A D B C B E

130 2406396164 SATYAPRIYA SAHOO 7.4 C C B A B B B A E

131 2406396165 SAUMYAKANTA THATI 7.6 B B B A A C B C O

132 2406396167 SHARMISTHA MALLICK 6.8 C B C B C C C C E

133 2406396168 SHESADEV MIRDHA 1.8 S S S S S S S S E

134 2406396169 SIDHARTHA SEKHAR KANDI 5.2 S S B C S A B C E

135 2406396171 SINDHU MISHRA 7.6 B B B A B A B B E

136 2406396172 SIPUN NAYAK 7.9 A B B A A A C E E

137 2406396173 SMRUTI RANJAN SAHU 7.3 C B C B A B B B E

138 2406396174 SMRUTIRANJAN NAYAK 7.6 B C B A A B B A E

139 2406396177 SONALI SAMAL 6.5 D B C B F(Ex) C B B E

140 2406396178 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA 6.6 B B B B S C B B E

141 2406396179 SOUMYAJIT DAS 8 B B B A A B E E E

142 2406396180 SOURAV KUMAR DAS 7.7 C B A A B A A B E

143 2406396181 SRUSTISANGITA BISWAL 8.1 E B A A A A B A E

144 2406396182 SUBHALAXMI KAR 7.7 A B E A A C C B E

145 2406396183 SUBRAT KUMAR MOHARANA 7.4 B B B A C C B A E

146 2406396184 SUBRAT KUMAR SETHY 7.9 A A B A B A B A E

147 2406396185 SUDEEPTA MOHAPATRA 6.9 C C C C B B C B E

148 2406396187 SUJATA SETHI 2 S S S S S S S F(Ex) E

149 2406396189 SULOCHANA BEHERA 5.7 S C B B S C B C E



150 2406396190 SUMAN KUMAR BEHERA 7.7 B B A A A B B B E

151 2406396191 SUMAN NAHAK 6.8 C C D C B B B C E

152 2406396192 SUMANTA CHANDRA SAHOO 6.2 D D D F(Ex) B B C B E

153 2406396193 SUMITRA BEHERA 7.6 C B A E C B B A E

154 2406396194 SUNYA SWARUP SAHU 7.7 A B B A B B B A E

155 2406396195 SWAGATIKA DALAI 7.5 B B A A C B B B E

156 2406396196 T GOURI SETHI 7.3 C C C A A A B C E

157 2406396197 TAPAS SETHI 7.8 B A B A B A A B E

158 2406396198 TRINATH PATRA 8.7 B A A E O E A A O

159 2406396199 TUSARKANTA NAIK 7.8 B B B E B E B B E

160 2406396201 UDAYA NATH MOHANTY 8 B B B B A A B E O

Sd/-

Principal


